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Direction
Santa FE - Poder Judicial — Blvd. Basavilbasso - Santa Fe

58 stops

Open route schedule

Santa FE - Poder Judicial

Cordoba - Cervantes

Cordoba - Gral. Justo Jose DE Urquiza

Espa¿A - Carlos Pellegrini

25 DE Mayo - Casino

Gral. Pascual Echague - Hipolito Yrigoyen

Gral. Pascual Echague - Pte. Juan Domingo Peron

Gral. Pascual Echague - Cura Alvarez

Dean J. Alvarez - Jujuy

Dean J. Alvarez - Division DE LOS Andes

AV. Almafuerte - Juan DEL Campillo

AV. Almafuerte - Ruperto Godoy

AV. Almafuerte - Gervasio Mendez

AV. ALMAFUERTE - ESC. GUIDO MARIZZA

AV. Almafuerte - Miguel Scatini

AV. Almafuerte - Fray Mocho

AV. Almafuerte - Cnel. Bransdsen

AV. Pedro Zanni - Santos Dominguez

AV. Pedro Zanni - Altura 1100

AV. Pedro Zanni - Gdor. Basavilbaso

AV. Pedro Zanni - DR. Francisco Medus

Route schedule
Santa FE - Poder Judicial — Blvd. Basavilbasso - Santa Fe

Monday 05:25-23:04

Tuesday 05:25-23:04

Wednesday 05:25-23:04

Thursday 05:25-23:04

Friday 05:25-23:04

Saturday 05:45-22:57

Sunday 05:45-22:52

Route info

Direction: Santa FE - Poder Judicial

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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AV. Pedro Zanni - Gdor. Procoro Crespo

AV. Pedro Zanni - Gdor. Eduardo Tibiletti

AV. Pedro Zanni - Leopoldo Herrera

AV. Pedro Zanni - Miguel David

AV. Pedro Zanni - Villa Segui

AV. Pedro Zanni - AV. Jorge Newbery

AV. Jorge Newbery - Jose Arevalo

AV. Jorge Newbery - Gdor. Faustino Parera

AV. Jorge Newbery - Jose Arevalo

AV. Jorge Newbery - Gdor. Enrique Mihura

AV. Jorge Newbery - Esc. N¿22 Jorge Newbery

AV. Jorge Newbery - Salvador Caputto

AV. Jorge Newbery - 2 DE Abril

AV. Jorge Newbery - Soldado Bordon

AV. Jorge Newbery - Calle 1613

AV. Jorge Newbery - Pedro Martinez

AV. JORGE NEWBERY - CASINO

AV. Jorge Newbery - Antonio Bonell

AV. Jorge Newbery - Calle 813

AV. JORGE NEWBERY - ANTONIO SALELLAS

AV. Jorge Newbery - Jose Ubach Y Roca

AV. Friuli - Calle 812

AV. Friuli - AV. Belgrano

AV. Friuli - AV. SAN Martin

AV. SAN Martin - Laurencena

AV. SAN Martin - AV. Federacion

NESTOR KIRCHNER - BRASIL

Pte. Arturo Illia - AV. Federacion

AV. SAN Martin - Laurencena



AV. Friuli - Ramirez

AV. FRIULI - GARABASSO

Garabasso - 9 DE Julio

9 DE Julio - Ramirez

AV. SAN Martin - Margasin

Ramirez - Blvd. Basavilbasso

Blvd. Basavilbasso - Garabasso

Blvd. Basavilbasso - Santa Fe



Direction
Blvd. Basavilbasso - Santa Fe — Santa FE - Poder Judicial

55 stops

Open route schedule

Blvd. Basavilbasso - Santa Fe

Blvd. Basavilbasso - Bernardino Rivadavia

Ramirez - Blvd. Basavilbasso

Ramirez - 25 DE Mayo

9 DE Julio - Bernardino Rivadavia

AV. Friuli - Bernardino Rivadavia

AV. SAN Martin - Laurencena

AV. Federacion - Pte. Arturo Illia

Brasil - Nestor Kirchner

AV. Federacion - AV. SAN Martin

AV. SAN Martin - Laurencena

AV. Friuli - AV. SAN Martin

AV. Friuli - AV. Belgrano

AV. Friuli - Calle 812

AV. Jorge Newbery - Jose Ubach Y Roca

AV. Jorge Newbery - Antonio Salellas

AV. Jorge Newbery - Calle 813

AV. Jorge Newbery - Antonio Bonell

AV. Jorge Newbery - Casino

AV. Jorge Newbery - Pedro Martinez

AV. Jorge Newbery - Calle 1613

AV. JORGE NEWBERY - SOLDADO BORDON

AV. Jorge Newbery - 2 DE Abril

AV. Jorge Newbery - Salvador Caputto

AV. Jorge Newbery - Parroquia Pompeya

Route schedule
Blvd. Basavilbasso - Santa Fe — Santa FE - Poder Judicial

Monday 05:00-23:00

Tuesday 05:00-23:00

Wednesday 05:00-23:00

Thursday 05:00-23:00

Friday 05:00-23:00

Saturday 05:30-23:05

Sunday 05:30-23:00

Route info

Direction: Blvd. Basavilbasso - Santa Fe

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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AV. Jorge Newbery - Gdor. Enrique Mihura

AV. Jorge Newbery - Jose Arevalo

AV. Jorge Newbery - Gdor. Faustino Parera

AV. Jorge Newbery - Prof. Demonte Vitale

AV. Pedro Zanni - Facundo Arce

AV. Pedro Zanni - Pastor Enrique Marconi

AV. Pedro Zanni - Miguel David

AV. Pedro Zanni - Leopoldo Herrera

AV. Pedro Zanni - Gdor. Eduardo Tibiletti

AV. Pedro Zanni - DR. Francisco Medus

AV. Pedro Zanni - Hernandarias

AV. Pedro Zanni - Altura 1100

AV. Pedro Zanni - Santos Dominguez

AV. Almafuerte - Cnel. Bransdsen

AV. Almafuerte - Osvaldo Magnasco

AV. Almafuerte - Cotapa

AV. Almafuerte - Utn

AV. Almafuerte - Gervasio Mendez

AV. Almafuerte - Roberto Godoy

AV. Almafuerte - Nicanor Molina

AV. Almafuerte - 3 DE Febrero

AV. Almafuerte - Esteban Rams

AV. Almafuerte - AV. Churruarin

Gualeguaychu - Pres. Juan Domingo Peron

Gualeguaychu - Hipolito Yrigoyen

Gualeguaychu - Gral. Manuel Belgrano

Gualeguaychu - Gral. Jose DE SAN Martin

Italia - Espa¿A



Santa FE - 25 DE Junio

Santa FE - Poder Judicial

4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Parana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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